Sunshine Coast Yacht Club
September 7, 2025

Results are provisional as of 13:50 on November 23, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system:

Rank Boat Class Helm PHRF November 23, 2025 Total
1st Shadowfax Martin 24-1 Team SF 147 1.0 1.0
2nd  Harall Beneteau Figaro PeterH 120 2.0 2.0
3rd Shen Hotfoot 27 Bruce S 141 3.0 3.0
4th Alatus CS 30 VatcheY 177 4.0 4.0

November 23, 2025

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class Helm PHRF Finish
1 Shadowfax Martin 24-1 Team SF 147 12:56:00
2 Hara Il Beneteau Figaro PeterH 120 12:54:10
3 Shen Hotfoot 27 Bruce S 141 12:58:09
4 Alatus CS 30 VatcheY 177 13:04:38

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

Appendix A
Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:56:00
1:54:10
1:58:09
2:04:38

1:53:03
1:55:57
1:56:11
1:56:14

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

SunshineCoastYC


https://sunshinecoastyc/
https://www.sailwave.com/

