Sunshine Coast Yacht Club

September 7, 2025

Results are provisional as of 13:50 on November 23, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	Helm	PHRF	November 23, 2025	Total	Nett
1st	Shadowfax	Martin 24-1	Team SF	147	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Hara II	Beneteau Figaro	Peter H	120	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Shen	Hotfoot 27	Bruce S	141	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Alatus	CS 30	Vatche Y	177	4.0	4.0	4.0

November 23, 2025

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Boat	Class	Helm	PHRF	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Shadowfax	Martin 24-1	Team SF	147	12:56:00	1:56:00	1:53:03	1.0
2	Hara II	Beneteau Figaro	Peter H	120	12:54:10	1:54:10	1:55:57	2.0
3	Shen	Hotfoot 27	Bruce S	141	12:58:09	1:58:09	1:56:11	3.0
4	Alatus	CS 30	Vatche Y	177	13:04:38	2:04:38	1:56:14	4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

SunshineCoastYC